CABLE  LUGS  CATALOGUE
SPECIALITY
IS OUR
STRENGTH
“
”
Copper Terminals
Material Standard: Copper terminals are manufactured from precision drawn

30.0  12.5  4.5  8.2
34.1  14.7  4.5  10.4
34.1  17.5  4.5  12.7
30.7  11.0  5.5  5.2
30.7  11.0  5.5  6.3
30.7  12.5            5.5  8.3
35.9  15.1  5.5  10.3
35.9  17.5  5.5  12.8
32.2  13.1  6.7  5.2
32.2  13.1  6.7  6.3
CTL-6-4  6
CTL-6-5  6
CTL-6-6  6
CTL-6-8  6
CTL-6-10  6
CTL-10-5  10
CTL-10-6  10
CTL-10-8  10
CTL-10-10 10
CTL-10-12 10
CTL-16-5  16
CTL-16-6  16
CTL-16-8  16
CTL-16-10 16
CTL-16-12 16
CTL-25-5  25
CTL-25-6  25
4
5
6
8

14.8
16.5
6.3
8.2
10.2
12.7
14.8
16.3
20.9
8.3
10.3
12.7
14.8
16.3
20.9
CTL-120-16 120 16 64.0 27.0 15.0 16.3
CTL-120-20 120 20 76.6 30.0 15.0 20.9
CTL-150-10 150 10 66.3 30.3 16.5 10.2
CTL-150-12 150 12 66.3 30.3 16.5 12.7
CTL-120-8 120 8 59.1 27.5 15.0 8.3
CTL-120-10 120 10 59.1 27.5 15.0 10.3
CTL-120-12 120 12 59.1 27.5 15.0 12.7
CTL-120-14 120 14 64.0 27.5 15.0 14.8
mm2 mm
StudConductor size
08
Terminal lugs without inspections holes are also available upon request.

CPL-300  15.0  57.0  99.0  30.0  24.0
CPL-400  15.0  57.0  103.0  32.0  27.0
09
10
LONG PALM
TERMINALS
Material  : E-Copper
Finish  : Electro Tinned
Features : With Inspection Hole
Ordering  : CTL-LP-CONDUCTOR SIZE
Example  : CTL-LP-35
03
Note: LP terminals are normally supplied in blank palms. For holes, the hole size and
                dimension ‘G’ should be mentioned by the customer.
Part No W P B LD OD
CTL-LP-10 10         4.5               6.9    20         67               11   82
CTL-LP-16 16         5.9               8.1    20         67               20   91
CTL-LP-25 25         7               9.7    18         66               22   95
CTL-LP-35 35         8.4               11.5    18         71               22   97
CTL-LP-50 50         9.5               12.7    22         71               22   99
CTL-LP-70 70         11.1               14.3 28         88               25   120
CTL-LP-95 95         13.5               17.5 26         74               25   106
CTL-LP-120 120         15.5               20.6 29         74               32   113
CTL-LP-150 150         16.3               22.2 33         82               32   122
CTL-LP-185 185         18.3               24.3 35         82               32   122
CTL-LP-240 240         21.2               28.6 40         86               42   145
CTL-LP-300 300         23.8               31.9 45         94               47   160
CTL-LP-400 400         27.5               35.5 49         94               50   164
CTL-LP-500 500         30               38 55         94               50   164
CTL-LP-630 630         34.5               44 63         98               55   173
mm2
Conductor size
11
FOUR HOLESTERMINALS